
Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

PETTIS COUNTY, MISSOURI
TUESDAY, APRIL 3, 2018

Election Results
Official Report

Date: 4/10/2018
Time: 10:35:42 AM CDT

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

SFCC TRUSTEE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes PATTY WOOD JIM PAGE

DIANA
SADLER
MARTIN

CYNTHIA ANN
GRAY

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD 3237 621 19.18% 3237 983 284 28.89% 359 36.52% 192 19.53% 148 15.06%
2ND WARD 2655 329 12.39% 2655 516 143 27.71% 174 33.72% 111 21.51% 88 17.05%
3RD WARD 3166 575 18.16% 3166 901 230 25.53% 352 39.07% 168 18.65% 151 16.76%
4TH WARD 3636 953 26.21% 3636 1494 433 28.98% 600 40.16% 276 18.47% 185 12.38%
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE 1080 195 18.06% 1037 292 125 42.81% 86 29.45% 52 17.81% 29 9.93%
BOWLING GREEN 574 95 16.55% 574 164 44 26.83% 59 35.98% 34 20.73% 27 16.46%
Cedar 589 83 14.09% 589 144 48 33.33% 56 38.89% 24 16.67% 16 11.11%
DRESDEN 471 71 15.07% 471 122 40 32.79% 45 36.89% 22 18.03% 15 12.30%
FLAT CREEK 1364 175 12.83% 1364 289 94 32.53% 102 35.29% 63 21.80% 30 10.38%
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

1426 206 14.45% 1285 318 97 30.50% 119 37.42% 67 21.07% 35 11.01%

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD 681 75 11.01% 681 127 60 47.24% 27 21.26% 20 15.75% 20 15.75%
HOUSTONIA 273 52 19.05% 273 89 42 47.19% 28 31.46% 11 12.36% 8 8.99%
HUGHESVILLE 351 63 17.95% 351 110 45 40.91% 38 34.55% 12 10.91% 15 13.64%
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

2043 181 8.86% 2043 327 109 33.33% 110 33.64% 60 18.35% 48 14.68%

Prairie 1969 405 20.57% 1969 664 217 32.68% 271 40.81% 113 17.02% 63 9.49%
SEDALIA EAST 1596 196 12.28% 1596 305 92 30.16% 110 36.07% 59 19.34% 44 14.43%
SEDALIA WEST 783 94 12.01% 783 148 48 32.43% 55 37.16% 30 20.27% 15 10.14%
ABSENTEE - 698 - 0 1120 356 31.79% 380 33.93% 204 18.21% 180 16.07%
Total 25894 5067 19.57% 25710 8113 2507 30.90% 2971 36.62% 1518 18.71% 1117 13.77%
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HUGHESVILLE R5 SCHOOL BOARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MICHAEL J
ARNETT

BETH
DOUGLAS

LORI BETH
LEA

GRANT
NEWTON AUSTIN LEA

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
2ND WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
3RD WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
4TH WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE 23 10 0 - 2 20.00% 1 10.00% 5 50.00% 2 20.00%
BOWLING GREEN 16 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
Cedar 85 19 7 36.84% 1 5.26% 1 5.26% 8 42.11% 2 10.53%
DRESDEN 13 1 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 100.00% 0 -
FLAT CREEK - - - - - - - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

- - - - - - - - - - - -

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD 551 129 27 20.93% 26 20.16% 5 3.88% 46 35.66% 25 19.38%
HOUSTONIA 270 101 26 25.74% 16 15.84% 7 6.93% 37 36.63% 15 14.85%
HUGHESVILLE 334 118 25 21.19% 19 16.10% 7 5.93% 45 38.14% 22 18.64%
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

- - - - - - - - - - - -

Prairie - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA EAST - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST - - - - - - - - - - - -
ABSENTEE 0 57 21 36.84% 9 15.79% 5 8.77% 17 29.82% 5 8.77%
Total 1292 437 107 24.49% 74 16.93% 26 5.95% 159 36.38% 71 16.25%
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DRESDEN R12 SCHOOL BOARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

SHAWN
HARRIS

BRENDA A.
BUTLER

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD 244 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
2ND WARD - - - - - -
3RD WARD - - - - - -
4TH WARD - - - - - -
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE - - - - - -
BOWLING GREEN - - - - - -
Cedar 20 0 0 - 0 -
DRESDEN 345 58 35 60.34% 23 39.66%
FLAT CREEK - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

- - - - - -

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD - - - - - -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - -
HUGHESVILLE - - - - - -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

- - - - - -

Prairie 32 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
SEDALIA EAST - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST 200 2 2 100.00% 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 35 17 48.57% 18 51.43%
Total 841 106 60 56.60% 46 43.40%
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KNOB NOSTER R8 SCHOOL BOARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes CLINT JUDD

SUE
ZACARIAS

CASEY
CUNNINGHAM

GREG
COLLIVER

MARY ANN
MATTHEWS

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
2ND WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
3RD WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
4TH WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE 43 20 8 40.00% 1 5.00% 5 25.00% 2 10.00% 4 20.00%
BOWLING GREEN - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cedar - - - - - - - - - - - -
DRESDEN - - - - - - - - - - - -
FLAT CREEK - - - - - - - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

- - - - - - - - - - - -

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD - - - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - - - - - - - -
HUGHESVILLE - - - - - - - - - - - -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

- - - - - - - - - - - -

Prairie - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA EAST - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST - - - - - - - - - - - -
ABSENTEE 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 43 20 8 40.00% 1 5.00% 5 25.00% 2 10.00% 4 20.00%
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SMITHTON R6 SCHOOL BOARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CURT W.
TAGTMEYER

STACEY
DAWAYNE
LUTTRELL

KYLE
RICHARD
ASBURY

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD - - - - - - - -
2ND WARD - - - - - - - -
3RD WARD - - - - - - - -
4TH WARD - - - - - - - -
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE - - - - - - - -
BOWLING GREEN 558 173 74 42.77% 39 22.54% 60 34.68%
Cedar - - - - - - - -
DRESDEN - - - - - - - -
FLAT CREEK - - - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

- - - - - - - -

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD 120 10 5 50.00% 5 50.00% 0 -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - - - -
HUGHESVILLE - - - - - - - -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

1464 290 134 46.21% 82 28.28% 74 25.52%

Prairie - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA EAST - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST - - - - - - - -
ABSENTEE 0 70 28 40.00% 16 22.86% 26 37.14%
Total 2142 543 241 44.38% 142 26.15% 160 29.47%
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SEDALIA 200 SCHOOL BOARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MATTHEW
HERREN

JEFFREY
SHARP

STEVE
SCHILB

RICHARD
THOMAS

LAMONT R-4 SCHOOL PROPOSITION

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD 2993 1061 218 20.55% 364 34.31% 388 36.57% 91 8.58% - - - - - -
2ND WARD 2655 539 111 20.59% 171 31.73% 200 37.11% 57 10.58% - - - - - -
3RD WARD 3166 992 213 21.47% 340 34.27% 353 35.58% 86 8.67% - - - - - -
4TH WARD 3636 1655 353 21.33% 573 34.62% 615 37.16% 114 6.89% - - - - - -
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE - - - - - - - - - - 865 168 123 73.21% 45 26.79%
BOWLING GREEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cedar 484 133 30 22.56% 56 42.11% 39 29.32% 8 6.02% - - - - - -
DRESDEN - - - - - - - - - - 83 11 7 63.64% 4 36.36%
FLAT CREEK 959 289 77 26.64% 98 33.91% 96 33.22% 18 6.23% - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

55 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 65 14 9 64.29% 5 35.71%

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD 10 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - - - - - -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - - - - - - 3 0 0 - 0 -
HUGHESVILLE - - - - - - - - - - 17 0 0 - 0 -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

481 36 9 25.00% 8 22.22% 17 47.22% 2 5.56% - - - - - -

Prairie 1644 655 164 25.04% 261 39.85% 203 30.99% 27 4.12% - - - - - -
SEDALIA EAST 1596 357 90 25.21% 122 34.17% 122 34.17% 23 6.44% - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST 583 165 42 25.45% 57 34.55% 56 33.94% 10 6.06% - - - - - -
ABSENTEE 0 959 178 18.56% 334 34.83% 329 34.31% 118 12.30% 0 16 13 81.25% 3 18.75%
Total 18262 6845 1486 21.71% 2385 34.84% 2419 35.34% 555 8.11% 1033 209 152 72.73% 57 27.27%
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PETTIS COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DIST 1
DIRECTOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

KEITH
ROWLAND

MICHAEL L.
HAWKINS

PETTIS COUNTY AMBULANCE DIST 6
DIRECTOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOHN
MEEHAN

ALLAN
ROHRBACH

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
2ND WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
3RD WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
4TH WARD - - - - - - - - - - - -
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE - - - - - - - - - - - -
BOWLING GREEN 494 89 72 80.90% 17 19.10% - - - - - -
Cedar 589 75 42 56.00% 33 44.00% - - - - - -
DRESDEN 411 61 23 37.70% 38 62.30% - - - - - -
FLAT CREEK 1348 160 83 51.88% 77 48.12% - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

132 6 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 1231 191 67 35.08% 124 64.92%

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD 681 69 40 57.97% 29 42.03% - - - - - -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - - - - - - - -
HUGHESVILLE - - - - - - - - - - - -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

838 51 30 58.82% 21 41.18% - - - - - -

Prairie 1744 319 153 47.96% 166 52.04% 1969 395 331 83.80% 64 16.20%
SEDALIA EAST 1596 181 111 61.33% 70 38.67% - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST 783 82 45 54.88% 37 45.12% 593 87 77 88.51% 10 11.49%
ABSENTEE 0 153 83 54.25% 70 45.75% 0 70 50 71.43% 20 28.57%
Total 8616 1246 685 54.98% 561 45.02% 3793 743 525 70.66% 218 29.34%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

PETTIS COUNTY, MISSOURI
TUESDAY, APRIL 3, 2018

Election Results
Official Report

Date: 4/10/2018
Time: 10:35:42 AM CDT

LINCOLN NURSING HOME QUESTION

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

CITY OF SEDALIA MAYOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

STEPHEN J.
GALLIHER

KEVIN C.
WALKER JOHN KEHDE

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD - - - - - - 3237 614 254 41.37% 68 11.07% 292 47.56%
2ND WARD - - - - - - 2655 325 120 36.92% 76 23.38% 129 39.69%
3RD WARD - - - - - - 3166 569 249 43.76% 116 20.39% 204 35.85%
4TH WARD - - - - - - 3636 943 416 44.11% 125 13.26% 402 42.63%
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BOWLING GREEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cedar - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DRESDEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FLAT CREEK - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

141 14 7 50.00% 7 50.00% - - - - - - - -

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
HUGHESVILLE - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Prairie - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA EAST - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ABSENTEE 0 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 450 162 36.00% 65 14.44% 223 49.56%
Total 141 17 8 47.06% 9 52.94% 12694 2901 1201 41.40% 450 15.51% 1250 43.09%
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SEDALIA CITY COUNCIL
FIRST WARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes JEFF LEEMAN

SEDALIA CITY COUNCIL
SECOND WARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes BONITA NASH

SEDALIA CITY COUNCIL
THIRD WARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes DON MEIER

SEDALIA CITY COUNCIL
FOURTH WARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

TOLBERT
(TOLLIE) LEE
ROWE

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD 3237 501 501 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
2ND WARD - - - - 2655 280 280 100.00% - - - - - - - -
3RD WARD - - - - - - - - 3166 459 459 100.00% - - - -
4TH WARD - - - - - - - - - - - - 3636 773 773 100.00%
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BOWLING GREEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cedar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DRESDEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FLAT CREEK - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
HUGHESVILLE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Prairie - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA EAST - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ABSENTEE 0 145 145 100.00% 0 58 58 100.00% 0 64 64 100.00% 0 93 93 100.00%
Total 3237 646 646 100.00% 2655 338 338 100.00% 3166 523 523 100.00% 3636 866 866 100.00%
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CITY OF GREEN RIDGE MAYOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RONNIE
OLLISON

DANIEL
WILLIAMS

CITY OF GREEN RIDGE ALDERSON

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

TONY
TURNER

CHARLES R.
MARTIN

BOYD
KEMPHER

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2ND WARD - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3RD WARD - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4TH WARD - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BOWLING GREEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cedar - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DRESDEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FLAT CREEK - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

306 81 62 76.54% 19 23.46% 306 142 75 52.82% 59 41.55% 8 5.63%

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
HUGHESVILLE - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Prairie - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA EAST - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ABSENTEE 0 8 8 100.00% 0 - 0 12 7 58.33% 5 41.67% 0 -
Total 306 89 70 78.65% 19 21.35% 306 154 82 53.25% 64 41.56% 8 5.19%
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CITY OF HUGHESVILLE
TRUSTEE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JENNIFER
RAINES

CITY OF LA MONTE MAYOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RONNIE
McNEIVE

LA MONTE ALDERMAN
WARD 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

FRED
ARMSTRONG

LA MONTE ALDERMAN
WARD 2

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DAVID P.
WESSEL

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2ND WARD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3RD WARD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4TH WARD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE - - - - 488 45 45 100.00% 240 26 26 100.00% 248 30 30 100.00%
BOWLING GREEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cedar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DRESDEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FLAT CREEK - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
HUGHESVILLE 120 20 20 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Prairie - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA EAST - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ABSENTEE 0 3 3 100.00% 0 2 2 100.00% 0 3 3 100.00% 0 0 0 -
Total 120 23 23 100.00% 488 47 47 100.00% 240 29 29 100.00% 248 30 30 100.00%
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CITY OF WINDSOR
ALDERMAN WARD 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOHN L
MORLEY

CITY OF WINDSOR QUESTION 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jursidiction Wide
1ST WARD - - - - - - - - - -
2ND WARD - - - - - - - - - -
3RD WARD - - - - - - - - - -
4TH WARD - - - - - - - - - -
BLACKWATER/LA MONTE - - - - - - - - - -
BOWLING GREEN - - - - - - - - - -
Cedar - - - - - - - - - -
DRESDEN - - - - - - - - - -
FLAT CREEK - - - - - - - - - -
GREEN RIDGE/ELK
FORK/WASHINGTON

55 4 4 100.00% 55 4 4 100.00% 0 -

HEATH CREEK/LONGWOOD - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSTONIA - - - - - - - - - -
HUGHESVILLE - - - - - - - - - -
LAKE CREEK/SMITHTON/BROOKING
PARK

- - - - - - - - - -

Prairie - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA EAST - - - - - - - - - -
SEDALIA WEST - - - - - - - - - -
ABSENTEE 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2 2 100.00% 0 -
Total 55 6 6 100.00% 55 6 6 100.00% 0 -


